Two Bridges Sewerage Authority
Expenses by Vendor Summary

FY 2020

December 2019 through November 2020

$17,500 and Over

Waste Mgmt. of New Jersey, Inc.
Iron Hills Construction, Inc.
NJDEP/NJPDES Permit

Control Sales, Inc.

Wielkotz & Company, LLC

Raritan Supply Company

Wayne Electrical Supply Company
Precision Electric Motor Works, Inc.
Skyline Environmental, Inc.

Reiner Pump Systems, Inc.

Cleary Giacobbe Alfieri Jacobs, LLC
Grainger, Inc.

Applied Analytics, Inc.

PSE&G

Black & Veatch Corporation

Kievit Concrete & Masonry, LLC
Spectraserv, Inc.

Cherry Hill Winner Ford

Trojan UV

New Jersey Manufacturers Ins. Co.
USALCO Baltimore Plant, LLC
Finch Fuel Qil Co. Inc.

ENGIE Power & Gas LLC
Plymouth Rock Energy, LLC

BR Welding

Willis of New Jersey, Inc.
Engineered Solutions Corp.
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.
Jersey Central Power&Light

R&D Trucking

Daskal LLC.

State of NJ/Pensions & Benefits/PERS

HC Constructors
Mott MacDonald Group, Inc.
Travis, Inc.

Passaic Valley Sewerage Commission
State of NJ/Pensions & Benefits/SHBP

TOTAL:

20,164.61
21,025.00
22,451.16
24,371.00
26,762.50
29,456.48
29,590.85
31,846.93
32,490.00
32,961.00
34,812.21
36,088.53
36,807.68
36,965.78
37,008.53
37,450.00
38,154.13
44,200.00
50,814.88
74,501.00
79,574.94
82,499.22
100,977.76
102,137.09
113,998.27
138,859.10
192,607.21
212,462.18
231,729.55
232,544.00
263,159.40
272,609.00
371,927.31
378,859.79
415,900.76
418,099.75
551,346.70

4,857,214.30
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